Corporation, Unpublished (This copyright notice is not an admission that the 
subject matter herein has been published or disclosed.)

All copies thus made by LICENSEE are the exclusive property of LICENSOR.

3.   LICENSE FEE

A. In consideration for the foregoing license, LICENSEE shall pay LICENSOR a license 
fee of One Hundred Thirty Thousand Dollars ($130,000) which is to be payable with 
the issuance to LICENSOR by LICENSEE of a promissory note in that amount which 
is payable on or before December 31, 2008.  The note to bear no interest.

B. On all Designs sold by LICENSEE, LICENSEE shall pay a royalty or license fee to be